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ADVERTISERS PRODUCTS

READER SERVICES

Agency Services and Opportunities

Insurance Hiring System (Regions 1,5) 49 889  InsuranceHiringSystem.com

Smart Choice 25 781 smartchoiceagents.com

Target Markets 75 526 targetmarkets.com
Computers, Software and Technology

Applied Systems IFC,A 078 http:/epic.appliedsystems.com

SilverPlume 0BC,57 073 silverplume.com
Financial Consultants

COST Financial Group, Inc. 35 632 costfinancial.com
Industry Associations and Continuing Education

Addis Intellectual Capital, LLC 85 854 BeyondInsurance.com

Independent Insurance Agents & Brokers

of America/The Big “I” 7 047 independentagent.com/vu

The National Alliance for Insurance

Education & Research 87 097 TheNationalAlliance.com

Sitkins Group, Inc. 41 436 sitkins.com
SPECIALTY LINES
Agribusiness Risks

AIG Landmark 21 aig.com
Chemical Industry Insurance

Consumer Specialties Insurance 47 748 CSlplus.com
Commercial Insurance

FCCI Insurance Group (Regions 2,3,4) 61 395 feci-group.com

Swiss Re 13 897 swissre.com/

commercialinsurance

Construction Insurance

Bituminous Insurance Companies (Regions 2,3,4) 49 350 bituminousinsurance.com
Diverse Products and Coverages

ACE 11 683 aceusa.com/podcasts

Chubb 9 377 chubb.com

EMC Insurance Companies 15 469 emcinsurance.com

Farmers Insurance Group 7 409 DistinctChoice.com

Foremost Insurance Group 7 246 ForemostSTAR.com

Great American Insurance Group 31 910  GreatAmericaninsurance.com

Harleysville 43 450 harleysvillegroup.com

Liberty Mutual Agency Markets 5 831 Iibem);ﬂ(tgtt:‘l:%grﬁncy

The New York State Ready Mix

Insurance Program (Region 1) 50 846 parkinsuranceco.com
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ADVERTISERS PRODUCTS

Want more information about our advertisers?

For additional information about the products or services that are advertised
this month, please insert the corresponding numbers on the postpaid reply
card and return it to us. Or, if someone has already used the card, call us toll
free at (800) 428-4384. We will tell the advertisers that you’re interested.

Companies with numbers in parentheses (1,2,3,4,5) advertise in one or
more of Rough Notes’ five regional editions. For that reason, their
advertisements might not appear in your copy of the magazine.

Travelers IBC 368 travelers.com

Unitrin Direct 59 681 udpreferred.com
Employment Opportunities

Philadelphia Insurance Companies 55 064 careers.phly.com
EPLI

Rockwood Programs, Inc. 89 103 rockwoodprograms.com
Errors & Omissions

Fox Point Programs, Inc. 39 818 foxpointprg.com

Freedom Specialty/Lee & Mason 67 893 leeandmason.com

Rockwood Defender 51 103 rockwoodprograms.com
Healthcare/Social Services Agencies

Casualty & Surety, Inc. 40 667 csiapex.com
Jewelry Insurance

Jewelry Insurance Brokerage of North America 27 868 insure-jewelry.com
Mobile Home Parks/Campgrounds

London American Risk Specialists, Inc. 91 845 LondonAmericanTX.com
Physicians Insurance

Physicians’ Reciprocal Insurers (New York only) 85 888 pri.com
Professional Liability

Assurex Global 73 766 assurexglobal.com

Professional Underwriters 26 048  professionalunderwriters.com
Security Services

Brownyard Group 23 019 brownyard.com

Costanza Insurance Agency 70 128 costanzainsurance.com

CoverX 74 028 coverx.com

Great American Insurance Group 30 M crimeinsurance.com

The Mechanic Group 14 21 mechanicgroup.com
Sports, Leisure and Entertainment

Bollinger Insurance Solutions 90 018 Bollingerinsurance.com
Transportation Insurance

TransGuard 79 273
Umbrellas

Personal Umbrella.com 64,65 741 personalumbrella.com
Workers Compensation

Summit (Regions 2,4) 60 884 summitholdings.com
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